AN\
NEW CITROEN RELAY ACCESSORIES orraokn



CONTENTS

FREE EXPRESSION

Be inspired and express your creativity with Citroén accessories. The range has been designed around our mantra of safety,

quality and style. Our innovative, high performance accessories and fresh ideas mean that you could be driving the New Citroén
Relay that's perfectly adapted for all your individual needs.

Expect the best.

COMFORT

SAFETY

TOURING & TRANSPORTATION

PROTECTION

TECHNOLOGY






NOW [T'S YOUR TURN

The possibilities are endless... New Citroén Relay presents a multitude of ways to make it a very personal choice.

Every detail can be fine tuned to your tastes, all you have to do is let your imagination run wild.

01

02

03

NO.

COMFORT

PRODUCT NAME
Fragrance Diffuser
Fragrance Refill - Vanilla
Fragrance Refill - Mango
Fragrance Refill - Fresh
Fragrance Refill - Floral

Wind Deflectors

4No image avallable.

PART NO.

1607693080

1608577080

1608576980

1608577180

1608577280

9421 C5

NO.

04

05

06

07

PRODUCT NAME
Technature Product Range
Ashtray

Lighter

Isotherm Module 16 Litres
Isotherm Module 24 Litres

Anti-slip Mat 4

PART NO.

Please consult

your dealer

1607201880

8227 70

9456 03

1607002980

1611138180

01



02




SAFETY

SAFETY - TAKE PLEASURE
IN TAKING CARE

Protected and safe. The well being of yourself and your passengers is more important than anything else. New Citroén Relay is already

very well protected, but Citroén accessories can make it your very own well protected place.

01

02

03

04

05

NO.

PRODUCT NAME

Citroén First Aid Kit

Window Protection Grill

Snow Chains

Snow Socks

Warning Triangle and Safety Vest Kit

4No image avallable.

PART NO.

1609289980

9457 38

Please consult
your dealer
Please consult

your dealer

9468 30

NO.

06

07

08

09

PRODUCT NAME

Anti-Theft Alarm

Rear Parking Sensors

Security Film 4

Fire Extinguisher &

Belt Cutter &

PART NO.

1608049980

1610278880

965730

ZC9885099U

1610220580

v ¥ v v

02’






TOURING & TRANSPORTATION

READY TO GO

New Citroén Relay can adapt to meet all your needs. Citroén towbars have been developed to ensure the highest
standards of safety and strength. So you can tow your trailer, caravan or boat in complete safety.

NO. PRODUCT NAME PART NO. NO. PRODUCT NAME PART NO.

01 Fixed Mono Block Tow Bar - Van* 9627 QE 03 Ball and Pin Attachment 9627 Y2
Fixed Mono Block Tow Bar - Chassis® 9627 CC 04 ISO Towball 9627 G1

02 Hook Attachment 9627 CL 05 Hook and Ball Attachment 9627 CK

*Requires a 13 pin - Chassis 9688AN or 13 pin - Van 1608217680






TOURING & TRANSPORTATION

LOADS MORE

Our range of roof racks, bars and ladders are designed specifically for your New Citroén Relay. Designed to carry heavy or bulky
loads and providing valuable and secure extra storage for your vehicle when you need it.

NO. PRODUCT NAME PART NO. NO. PRODUCT NAME PART NO.
06 Steel Roof Rack Please consult 09 Foot Plate # Please consult
your dealer* your dealer
07 Aluminium Roof Bars - Set of 3 9416 A9 10 Roof Ladder H1 1610040580
Aluminium Roof Bar - Single 9416 AA Roof Ladder H2 1610040680
08 Roof Load Roller 9616 W6 Roof Ladder H3 1607557980

4No image available. *There are five Steel Roof Rack options available depending on vehicle length and roof height.






PROTECTION

KEEP IT LIKE NEW

We know you'll want to keep your New Citroén Relay as clean and new as the day it left the showroom. Our range of Citroén protection
accessories are sure to keep it that way.

NO. PRODUCT NAME PART NO. NO. PRODUCT NAME PART NO.

01 Rubber Floor Mats 9464 X5 02 Front Mudflaps - Set of 2 9603 S4

03 Rear Mudflaps - Set of 2 9603 S5






TECHNOLOGY

INNOVATION ON THE MOVE

Your New Citroén Relay is much more than just a vehicle. lts original advanced technology and multimedia accessories make any journey
both enjoyable and relaxing. These modern communications and navigation systems have never been so innovative.

NO. PRODUCT NAME PART NO. NO. PRODUCT NAME PART NO.
01 | TETRAX® Phone Holder 1608578780 03 | Portable Bluetooth Hands-Free Kit Please consult
your dealer
§ . Please consult Please consult
02 Fixed Bluetooth Hands-Free Kit 04 TOMTOM Sat Nav

your dealer your dealer



03



FEBRUARY 2015: The description of products with this brochure was accurate at the time of going to press. We reserve the right to change product designs and specifications during the life of the brochure. This brochure and its contents are for information

only. For more information on the features of these accessories, please speak to your local dealer. To find out more about Citroén’s stylish accessories, log on to the Citroén website: www.accessories.citroen.co.uk

CITROEN UK Ltd. Pinley House, 2 Sunbeam Way, Coventry CV3 1ND.
CITROEN MOTORS IRELAND Ltd. Airside Motor Park, Swords, Co. Dublin.

www.citroen.co.uk | www.citroen.ie A:

CREATIVE TECHNOLOGIE CITROEN




