

NEW CITROËN **RELAY ACCESSORIES**





FREE EXPRESSION

Be inspired and express your creativity with Citroën accessories. The range has been designed around our mantra of safety, quality and style. Our innovative, high performance accessories and fresh ideas mean that you could be driving the New Citroën Relay that's perfectly adapted for all your individual needs.

Expect the best.

04 COMFORT 06 SAFETY 08 TOURING & TRANSPORTATION 12 PROTECTION 14 TECHNOLOGY





NOW IT'S YOUR TURN

The possibilities are endless... New Citroën Relay presents a multitude of ways to make it a very personal choice. Every detail can be fine tuned to your tastes, all you have to do is let your imagination run wild.



NO.	PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.	NO.	PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.
01	Fragrance Diffuser	1607693080	04	Technature Product Range	Please consult your dealer
02	Fragrance Refill - Vanilla	1608577080	05	Ashtray	1607201880
	Fragrance Refill - Mango	1608576980		Lighter	8227 70
	Fragrance Refill - Fresh	1608577180	06	Isotherm Module 16 Litres	9456 03
	Fragrance Refill - Floral	1608577280		Isotherm Module 24 Litres	1607002980
03	Wind Deflectors	9421 C5	07	Anti-slip Mat 🔺	1611138180

01











SAFETY - TAKE PLEASURE IN TAKING CARE

Protected and safe. The well being of yourself and your passengers is more important than anything else. New Citroën Relay is already very well protected, but Citroën accessories can make it your very own well protected place.



NO.	PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.	I	NO.	PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.
01	Citroēn First Aid Kit	1609289980		06	Anti-Theft Alarm	1608049980
02	Window Protection Grill	9457 38		07	Rear Parking Sensors	1610278880
03	Snow Chains	Please consult your dealer		08	Security Film 🔺	965730
04	Snow Socks	Please consult your dealer		09	Fire Extinguisher 🔺	ZC9885099U
05	Warning Triangle and Safety Vest Kit	9468 30		10	Belt Cutter 🔺	1610220580











READY TO GO

New Citroën Relay can adapt to meet all your needs. Citroën towbars have been developed to ensure the highest standards of safety and strength. So you can tow your trailer, caravan or boat in complete safety.



NO.	PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.	NC	D. PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.
01	Fixed Mono Block Tow Bar - Van*	9627 QE	03	Ball and Pin Attachment	9627 Y2
	Fixed Mono Block Tow Bar - Chassis*	9627 CC	04	ISO Towball	9627 G1
02	Hook Attachment	9627 CL	05	Hook and Ball Attachment	9627 CK









LOADS MORE

Our range of roof racks, bars and ladders are designed specifically for your New Citroën Relay. Designed to carry heavy or bulky loads and providing valuable and secure extra storage for your vehicle when you need it.



NO.	PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.	NO.	PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.
06	Steel Roof Rack	Please consult your dealer*	09	Foot Plate 🔺	Please consult your dealer
07	Aluminium Roof Bars - Set of 3	9416 A9	10	Roof Ladder H1	1610040580
	Aluminium Roof Bar - Single	9416 AA		Roof Ladder H2	1610040680
08	Roof Load Roller	9616 W6		Roof Ladder H3	1607557980





KEEP IT LIKE **NEW**

We know you'll want to keep your New Citroën Relay as clean and new as the day it left the showroom. Our range of Citroën protection accessories are sure to keep it that way.



NO.	PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.	NO.	PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.
01	Rubber Floor Mats	9464 X5	02	Front Mudflaps - Set of 2	9603 S4
			03	Rear Mudflaps - Set of 2	9603 S5







INNOVATION ON THE MOVE

Your New Citroën Relay is much more than just a vehicle. Its original advanced technology and multimedia accessories make any journey both enjoyable and relaxing. These modern communications and navigation systems have never been so innovative.



NO	PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.	NO.	PRODUCT NAME	PART NO.
01	TETRAX [®] Phone Holder	1608578780	03	Portable Bluetooth Hands-Free Kit	Please consult your dealer
02	Fixed Bluetooth Hands-Free Kit	Please consult your dealer	04	TOMTOM Sat Nav	Please consult your dealer







FEBRUARY 2015: The description of products with this brochure was accurate at the time of going to press. We reserve the right to change product designs and specifications during the life of the brochure. This brochure and its contents are for information only. For more information on the features of these accessories, please speak to your local dealer. To find out more about Citroën's stylish accessories, log on to the Citroën website: www.accessories.citroen.co.uk

CITROËN UK Ltd. Pinley House, 2 Sunbeam Way, Coventry CV3 1ND. CITROËN MOTORS IRELAND Ltd. Airside Motor Park, Swords, Co. Dublin. www.citroen.co.uk | www.citroen.ie



CRÉATIVE TECHNOLOGIE